
From: Roberts, John
Required: Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 

Angus, Catherinecangus@aging.sc.gov 
Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov 
Barth, Evebarthe@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Brown, Josephjebrown@aging.sc.gov 
Davenport, Courtneycdavenport@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Hoard, Betsybhoard@aging.sc.gov 
Hunter, Herberthhunter@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Kunkel, Josephjkunkel@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
Linguard, Christieclinguard@aging.sc.gov 
McDonald, Gloriamcdong@aging.sc.gov 
Moyer, Robbiermoyer@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Paige, Brandybpaige@aging.sc.gov 
Pigford, Rodneyrpigford@aging.sc.gov 
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Poole, Trinakpoole@aging.sc.gov 
Ralph, Ronronralph@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Robinson, Ryanrrobinson@aging.sc.gov 
Simons, Maleriemasimons@aging.sc.gov 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Taylor, Tommytltaylor@aging.sc.gov 
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov 
Young, Zanezyoung@aging.sc.gov

Subject: Staff Meeting
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Location: Large Conference Room 
When: 5/20/2013 9:00:00 AM - 10:00:00 AM

Please be reminded that the staff meeting is in the large conference room on Monday. 

Birthdays: Ron Ralph (17th) and Tommy Taylor (14th)

CAKE BRINGERS: BRANDY PAIGE, SUSAN THERIOT, AND PAULA HIGHTOWER
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